
 

 

REVA Football Premier League 2025 

Organized by 

REVA Football Premier League committee. 

    In association with 

Department of Physical Education & Sports 

We extend our heartfelt thanks to our Honourable Chancellor, Dr. P. Shyama Raju, for his 

unwavering support and encouragement in the successful conduction of the REVA Kabaddi 

Premier League 2025. 

We are grateful to our Pro Chancellor, Shri Umesh Raju, for his valuable guidance and support 

throughout the organization of the REVA Kabaddi Premier League 2024–25. 

We also sincerely thank our Vice Chancellor, Dr. Sanjay Chitnis, for his continuous support 

and motivation for the REVA Kabaddi Premier League 2025. 

A special note of thanks to our Registrar, Dr. K. S. Narayanaswamy, for his support and 

coordination in making this event a success. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REVA Football Premier League Logo 

SEASON-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



REVA Football Premier League season -4 2025 is a major initiative taken by Department of 

Physical Education, in which students and staff of REVA University was made to register for 

auction by paying a registration fee of Rs 200/- The auction was conducted for more than 100 

players and the players were listed for only one groups based on their previous performance in 

different matches. 

REVA Football Premier League 2025 has 5 teams: 

1. EAST INDIAN FC 

2. SJ ATTCKERS  

3. SPORTING FC 

4. MILES TO TREK 

5. MAATRU PRATISHTANA 

List of RFPL Owners and Captain Players 

SL. N0 TEAM NAME TEAM OWNER TEAM CAPTAIN 

1 EAST INDIAN FC Mr.Mahesh & Arvind Suriendran ST 

2 SJ ATTCKERS  Mr.Harrish Gowda Eshan Kasim 

3 SPORTING FC Mr.Amare gouda Arjun A J 

4 MILES TO TREK Mr.Deepak  Bagwanth 

5 
MAATRU 

PRATISHTANA 
Mr.Nabeel Paul 

We thank them for their presence and addressing the launch of REVA Football Premier League 

2025 

The auction was conducted for the 5 teams of REVA Football Premier League Schedules 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REVA Football Premier League 2025. 

Season _ 4 

TEAM- EAST INDIAN FC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EAST INDIAN FC 
TOTAL POINTS - 400000 CAPTAIN:   Suriendran ST 

SL .NO PLAYERS NAMES POINTS USED 

1 Harish kumar 135000 

2 Poorvik VK 5000 

3 Baddam Mohammed Omar  3000 

4 Syed Mohamed Ibraheem 5000 

5 Ramesh Chandra Pradhan 45000 

6 ROJER KENITH R 5000 

7 Shreyas R Pillai 20000 

8 Kalidas. P 5000 

9 Rakshith V 3000 

10 Prithvi 10000 

11 Aditya S 6000 

12 B V Vishesh 3000 

13 Navidharan M 6000 

14 Aniruddha K O 5000 

15 Surendran ST 40000 

16 Bhavish M 35000 

17 R Girish Kumar 45000 



TEAM- SJ ATTCKERS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

SJ ATTCKERS 
TOTAL POINTS - 400000 

CAPTAIN:    Eshan Kasim 

SL 

.NO PLAYERS NAMES POINTS USED 

1 Eshan Kasim  

2 Umer Nuhad 30000 

3 Chetan 35000 

4 Abobi Andy 55000 

5 Muhammed Sawad 5000 

6 Shantanu Desai 25000 

7 Mahamat Ousman 20000 

8 Hussam Maged 7000 

9 Muhammed Adhil 5000 

10 Varun Sanamani 60000 

11 Arvind R 5000 

12 Sai Srujan 50000 

13 Chichan 20000 

14 Patil Sujal 25000 

15 Fean Yan 30000 

16 Mohammed Alawi 25000 

17 Aakib Amanulla 5000 

18 Shahil Mhamed 5000 

19 Arun Karthik 5000 

20 Akshat Gandhi 5000 



TEAM- SPORTING FC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPORTING FC 
TOTAL POINTS - 400000 CAPTAIN:   Arjun A G 

SL 

.NO PLAYERS NAMES POINTS USED 

1 Arjun AG   

2 Abhinav Krishna P 10000 

3 Tejas.C 5000 

4 Abhishek Nair  1000 

5 Suhas P 15000 

6 Abheesht 50000 

7 Bharat J Dewasi  1000 

8 Meleouan Yann Jean  15000 

9  Pavan Sandesh B 25000 

10 John 20000 

11 Arpeet Lahon 1000 

12 Rakshak M 20000 

13 Abdallah Goran  3000 

14 Harsh Verma  1000 

15 Gautham R N  8000 

16 Shaaz Hasan  5000 

17 Aryan  50000 

1 Mayukh 105000 



TEAM- MILES TO TREK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MILES TO TREK 
TOTAL POINTS - 400000 CAPTAIN:    Bagwanth 

SL 

.NO PLAYERS NAMES POINTS USED 

1 Bagwanth  

2 Noman Ali 9000 

3 Vishesh Sinha 8000 

4 Anan Abdur Rahman 5000 

5 Huidrom Kheljit Singh 25000 

6 Rishi Raj 20000 

7 Sidhant Velgekar 25000 

8 J.Pruthvinath Varma 5000 

9 N Joel 40000 

10 Likha Takey 35000 

11 Satyam kumar yadav 60000 

12 N V Karan 5000 

13 Monyror Awan 50000 

14 Chetan 5000 

15 Abdalla 8000 

16 Swayam 10000 

17 Deepak Kumar 5000 

18 Aridong Immanuel Aier 5000 



TEAM- MAATRU PRATISHTANA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. MAATRU PRATISHTANA 

TOTAL POINTS - 400000 
CAPTAIN:     Paul 

SL 

.NO PLAYERS NAMES POINTS USED 

1 Kaustubh 30000 

2 Adidev 45000 

3 Prajwal Reddy 7000 

4 Topu Nada 60000 

5 Syed Kabeer 5000 

6 Sajid Akhtar 10000 

7 Darshan MG 5000 

8 Sidharth M 50000 

9 Aakhil Noushad 7000 

10 Saad Said 30000 

11 Mashaal Maged A 5000 

12 Paul Hissang 80000 

13 matthew 70000 

14 saheb mondal 30000 

15 Rahul Acharya 60000 



Total Participating list RFPL 2025 

SL.No Your Name School / Department 

SRN/ EMY 

ID 

Mobile 

number. 

1 MAtthew.A ECE R21EB012 8217051315 

2 Sajid Akhtar  School of applied science  R24SB036 8762746227 

3 

Huidrom Kheljit 

Singh  School of Allied Health Science  R22HE005 7085318346 

4 Syed kabeer  CSA (BCA) R24Da256 6361465452 

5 Prithvi raj  Management studies R23MA159 9526680855 

6 Arun Karthik  School of Commerce  R23CB124 7760332110 

7 Aakib Amanulla S Management  R24MA003  8238936508 

8 Kishan Kumar k School of commerce R24CB137 9611074726 

9 Mohamed Fazil  Mechanical Engineering  R24ER049 9110232601  

10 Shantanu Desai  

Computer science and Information 

Technology  R24EK049  8147577921 

11 Mohammed Arhaan Management Studies R22MA171 8660628647 

12 Suraj Chougule  C&IT R24EA157 8977457257 

13 Ramesh Chandra   SoECE (ECM) R23EP037  8310866561 

14 Kaustubh Dev School of C&IT R22EA026 9538862354 

15 N JOEL CSA (BCA) R23DA251 9779913088 

16 Abheesht Dubey School of C&IT R24EJ003 9742032227 

17 Rishi raj Cse -iot R23EI036 8867186304 

18 Poorvik VK C&IT R24EQ071 8147529119 

19 Aakhil Noushad  Management / 3rd Sem R22MB211 9074196701 

20 Tejas. C Management  R22ma132 8073521024 

21 Pruthvi BBA R23MA074 9591115840 

22 Darshan Mg School of civil engineering  R21ED043 8073131321 

23 Mohammed Alawi  CSA R23DC028 9509333096 

24 

Aridong Immanuel 

Aier School of legal studies  R23LA003 8974601549 

25 JOHN DD  Civil Engineering  R21ED21  9611270337 

26 

ER CHANDAN 

KALYAN MANAGEMENT  R23MA325 6363590186 

27 Aswini Koduri  Management studies  R23MA301 6364145677 

28 Shaaz B. Tech CSE 24020100308 7019099130 

29 Sriraj Management studies  R24MA142 8075817758 

30 Adwaith s  School of management  R24MA171 8714430906 

31 Shashwat bharadwaj  Cse R23EI038 9319770726 

32 Chetan School of management  R24MA311 6366888676 

33 ABHINAV K S School of Management  R24MA306 7349380392 

34 Aniruddha K O  

School of Computer Science and 

Engineering  R24EF021 7019358931 

35 Aditya S ECE R23EP001 9380007335 

36 B V Vishesh CSE R23EF322 8951868813 

37 SUJAL PATIL  ECE  R23EN100 9880685087 

38 Abhishek  C and IT R23EJ118 9840722243 



39 

Fean Yan Droz Sehi 

Bi CSA R24DA200 7411737793 

40 Karan N V C & IT R22EA037 8310676596 

41 Meleouan Yann  BBA -MANAGEMENT STUDIES  R23MA450 9380699372 

42 Vedh Mechanical/mechatronics R24ES039 9611698688 

43 Nihar Thopur  C&IT R23EJ087 8296364998 

44 Gautham R N EEE R22EM027 9972162534 

45 Adidev Anand  Sports and Exercise Science  R23HF010 8891531569 

46 

MONYROR AWAN 

ABEN  Mechanical engineering  R23ER115 9008531173 

47 Kalidas. P CSIT (C&IT)  R22EJ025 9449526705 

48 Akshat gandhi  Sports and exercise science  R23HF001 7878240867 

49 Noman Ali Management Studies/ BBA R23MA147 7415300155 

50 Arpeet Lahon School of CSA / BCA R24DA019 8822911187 

51 Saad said abdh CSA R23DB030 7022913484 

52 

Allwin Romario 

Fernando  Computer Science Engineering  R22EH138 9095770277 

53 Abobi Andy Civil engineering  R21ED112 7022545365 

54 Umer nuhad Management school R23MA435 8129759914 

55 

Kouadio Marc 

Sylvestre Yao Applied science/BSC R22SH025 9148787716 

56 

Chetan Sunil 

yattinamani  Reva Business School  R24MK059 7899324659 

57 Navidharan Applied science/Biotechnology  R24SL026 9600248946 

58 Sidhant Velgekar Mechatronics engineering R22ES048 7823013063 

59 Gowtham rj C&IT / CSIT R22EJ022 6366882800 

60 Harsh Verma Commerce R23CB153 6361770901 

61 D SHANKAR  School of commerce  R24CB022 9900213472 

62 Harish kumar 

School of applied science/MSc 

biotechnology R24SL014 9360704497 

63 Rakshith V School of Mechanical engineering. R23ET045 7338589906 

64 Prajwal Reddy BBA-LLB R22LB037 7483935626 

65 

MUHAMMED 

ADHIL  

SCHOOL OF ALLIED HEALTH 

SCIENCE  R24HA012 9061047228 

66 Abhinav Krishna p Management studies R23MA005 7624809274 

67 Abdalla Hashim   School CSA R22DC002 9148583025 

68 Hussam Maged School of allied health sciences R24HE005 8197121684 

69 

 

Mashaal Maged School of Mechanical /MH R24ES049 7994925231 

70 Syed Ali EEE R23EM097 6363507295 

71 Swapnil Sinha Roy Csit  R23EJ166 6297957489 

72 Shahil mohamed CSA R24DD038 8891529122 

73 Mahamat Ousman CSA R23DC022 9901492993 

74 Aadarsh P V CSA R22DC001  7403377771 

75 

Pavan Sandesh 

Byravgowda Management studies R23MA152 8217586390 

76 Sidharth CSA R23DC043 9526233646 



77 Aaryan Shinde C and IT R22EA073 9108128813 

78 Likha Takey Management  R24MA237 9862380797 

79 Abdul Rashid School of Management studies R22MB002 8617342323 

80 Anan.a.r C&IT R23EQ007 8147094011 

81 Eshan kasim School of legal studies R21LB011 9072394444 

82 Paul Hissang School of legal studies  R24LB051 6909605927 

83 Syed sufiyan Civil engineering  R24ED083 7019978474 

84 Ganesha S Ece R24EV011 9901143824 

85 

Syed mohamed 

ibraheem School of applied science R23SB036 8610189081 

86 Rahman Syed BBA Industry Integrated R21MA113 7981653426 

87 Shreyas R Pillai 

School of electronics and 

communication  R22EN236 7019721231 

88 Bharath  School of commerce  R24MA339 7795376758 

89 Arvind R School of Applied Sciences R24SPOO4  9567236226 

90 Vishesh sinha School of legal studies R23LB038 9334777284 

91 Bassam Mohammed  Commerce  R24CB125 9535458014 

92 Abdallah Goran  B.sc in Computer Science  R24DC037 8660781513 

93 Ullas N B tech Civil R23ED087 6360496369 

94 Bagwanth  Commerce  R22CB016  8217494089  

95 Chichan James  B.sc Sports Science  R22HF001 9731734080 

96 ROJER KENITH R  Arts humanities and social science  R24AK025 6374061514 

97 Suhas School of commerce  R24CB105 7676712505 

98 Prem Dayal EEE R24EM066 7899936380 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

REVA University Inaugurates the Fourth Season of RFPL 2025 

Five teams from REVA University will face each other to win the title 

Bengaluru: REVA Educational Institution REVA University inaugurated the 

Fourth Season of REVA Football Premier League (RFPL) 2025 at its campus on 

20th to 22nd May 2025 

The premier league that will enable a platform for more than 100 budding Football players 

to showcase their skills. 

The Fourth Edition of the RFPL 2025 will see 5 teams from REVA University play 5 

matches during the Three-day tournament. The tournament featured five competitive 

matches, culminating in two semi-final matches structured as follows: 

 1st Semi-final: Top 1st place vs Top 4th place 

 2nd Semi-final: Top 2nd place vs Top 3rd place 

The winners of the semi-finals battled it out in the grand final on 22nd May 2025. 

Congratulations to the Winners: 

🏆 Champions – Sporting FC 

� Runners-up – SJ Attacker 

� 3rd Place – Team Maatru Prathistana 

� 4th Place – Team Miles to Trek 

Will face each other in the Final match that will be held on 22nd May 2025, at the REVA 

University campus. 

REVA is proud of your achievements, and we are in awe of the leadership and sportsmanship 

during the entire league. With enthusiasm and passion, each game was packed with joy and team 

spirit 

It is with great pleasure and humility, I thank our Honorable Chancellor, Vice Chancellor, 

Registrar, Director, and all the staff members and Student Volunteers for their ever-growing 

support and for working with us to produce the best results for our sports department. 

 

 

 

 



Winners -Sporting FC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl No Name SRN School Sem 

1 Arjun AG R23MA258 Management Studies 4th 

2 Abhinav Krishna P R23MA005 Management Studies 4th 

3 Tejas.C R22MA132 Management Studies 6th 

4 Abhishek Nair R23EJ118 School of C&IT 4th 

5 Suhas P R24CB105 School of Commerce 2nd 

6 Abheesht R24EJ003 School of C&IT 2nd 

7 Bharat J Dewasi R24MA339 Management Studies 2nd 

8 Meleouan Yann Jean R23MA450 Management Studies 4th 

9 Pavan Sandesh B R23MA152 Management Studies 4th 

10 John R21ED121 Civil Engineering 8th 

11 Arpeet Lahon R24DA019 School of CSA 2nd 

12 Rakshak M R22EF164 School of CSE 6th 

13 Abdallah Goran R24DC037 School of CSA 2nd 

14 Harsh Verma R23CB153 School Of Commerce 4th 

15 Gautham R N R22EM027 School of EEE 6th 

16 Shaaz Hasan 24020100308 School of CSA 2nd 



Runners -SJ Attackers  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl No Name SRN School Sem 

1 Eshan Kasim R21LB011 School Of Legal Studies 8th 

2 Umer Nuhad R23MA435 Management Studies 4th 

3 Chetan R24MA311 Management Studies 2nd 

4 Abobi Andy R21ED112 Civil Engineering  8th 

5 Muhammed Sawad R23HC026  School of Allied Health Science  4th 

6 Shantanu Desai R24EK049 School Of C&IT 2nd 

7 Mahamat Ousman R23DC022 School of CSA 4th 

8 Hussam Maged R24HE005 School Of Allied Health Sciences 2nd 

9 Muhammed Adhil R24HA012 School Of Allied Health Sciences  2nd 

10 Varun Sanamani R24HF019 School Of Allied Health Science  2nd 

11 Arvind R R24SP004 Applied Science  2nd 

  12 Sai Srujan R24HF017 Allied Health Sciences 2nd 

13 Chichan R22HF001 Allied Health Science  6th 

14 Patil Sujal R23EN100 School of ECE 4th 

15 Fean Yan R24DA200 School of CSA 2nd 

16 Mohammed Alawi R23DA122 School of CSA 4th 

17 Aakib Amanulla R24MA003 School Of Management  2nd 

18 Shahil Mhamed R24DD038 School of CSA 2nd 

19 Arun Karthik R23CB124 School of Commerce  4th 

20 Akshat Gandhi R23HF001 School of Allied Health Science 4th 



Third Position - Maatru Pratishtana 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl No Name SRN School Sem 

1 Kaustubh R22EA026 School of C&IT 6th 

2 Adidev R23HF010 School of Allied Health Sciences 4th 

3 Prajwal Reddy R22LB037 School of Legal Studies 6th 

4 Topu Nada R23LA028 School of Legal Studies 4th 

5 Syed Kabeer R24DA256 School of Computer Science and Application 2nd 

6 Sajid Akhtar R24SB036 School of Applied Science 2nd 

7 Darshan MG R21ED043 School of Civil Engineering 8th 

8 Sidharth M R23DC043 School of CSA 4th 

9 Aakhil Noushad R22MB211 School of Management 6th 

10 Saad Said R23DB030 School of CSA 4th 

11 Mashaal Maged A R24ES049 School of Mechanical Engineering 2nd 

12 Paul Hissang R24LB051 School of Legal Studies 2nd 



 Fourth Position - Miles to Trek 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl No Name SRN School Sem 

1 Bagwanth R22CB016 School of commerce 6th 

2 Noman Ali R23MA147 School of Management 4th 

3 Vishesh Sinha R23LB038 School of legal studies 4th 

4 Anan Abdur Rahman R23EQ007 School of C&IT 4th 

5 Huidrom Kheljit Singh R22HE005 School of Allied Health Science  6th 

6 Rishi Raj R23EI036 School of CSE 4th 

7 Sidhant Velgekar R22ES048 School of Mechanical Engineering 6th 

8 J.Pruthvinath Varma R23MA074 School of Management 4th 

9 N Joel R23DA251 School of CSA 4th 

10 Likha Takey R24MA237 School of Management 2nd 

11 Satyam kumar yadav R23MTC27 RACE 4th 

  12 N V Karan R22EA037 School of C&IT 6th 

13 Monyror Awan R23ER115 Mechanical engineering 4th 

14 Chetan R24MK059 RBS 2nd 

15 Abdalla R22DC002 School of CSA 6th 

16 Swayam R22CB086 School of commerce 6th 

17 Deepak Kumar R22CC033  School of commerce 6th 

18 Aridong Immanuel Aier R23LA003 School of legal studies 4yh 



Individual Awards 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RFPL Remarks 2025 

1. Outstanding Execution: The 5th edition witnessed the best inauguration and 

valedictory functions to date, marked by excellent planning and coordination. 

2. Enhanced Engagement: High levels of participant enthusiasm and dignitary presence 

elevated the overall experience, making it memorable and impactful. 

3. Benchmark for Future Editions: This edition has set a new standard for how such 

events should be conducted, showcasing professionalism and creativity. 

4. Need for Grand Celebration: To maintain momentum and visibility, future editions 

must adopt an even grander approach, reflecting RFPL’s growth and prestige. 

Prepared By, 

 

Mr.Sudheerkrishna B 

Assistant Physical Education Director  

 

 

 


